2023-11-29

Faktureringsadresser NCC-selskab i Danmark

Selskabsnavn

Ap/s NCC Fgroyar
Copen ApS
Dantonit A/S
Flintholm Il Aps
HNB Fjernvarme /S

Konsortiet Nyt Assens Renseanlaeg I/S

Konsortium NCC - Brgndum I/S
Kontorveerket ApS

NCC Danmark A/S

NCC Danmark A/S Hercules

NCC Fgroyar

NCC Industry A/S

NCC Kronlgbsgen I/S

NCC Property Development A/S
NCC/SMET - Kalvebod Konsortiet I/S
NCC/SMET - Konsortiet I/S

NCC/SMET @sterbro Tunnel Konsortiet I/S
Vandlinjen Entreprise Konsortium, VEK I/S
VCH IV ApS

CVR nr

7673
43608436
30898400
38940783
39575515

41451068

42658898
43808397
69894011
69894011
6378
26708435
40382917
26708672
42738557
35987886
36550473
43057561
38553178

Momsreg.
nr (VAT)
651575
43608436
30898400
38940783
39575515

41451068

42658898
43808397
21895040
21895040
622362
26708435
40382917
26708672
42738557
35987886
36550473
43057561
38553178

Ncc™

Fakturaadresse

C0026, 190 83 Rosersberg Sverige
Tobaksvejen 2A, 2860 Sgborg, Danmark
Energivej 30, 5260 Odense S, Danmark
Tobaksvejen 2A, 2860 Sgborg, Danmark
Tobaksvejen 2A, 2860 Sgborg, Danmark

c/o Jakobsen & Blindkilde A/S, Drejervej 28,
7490 Aulum, Danmark

Tobaksvejen 2A, 2860 Sgborg, Danmark
Tobaksvejen 2A, 2860 Sgborg, Danmark
Tobaksvejen 2A, 2860 Sgborg, Danmark
Tobaksvejen 2A, 2860 Sgborg, Danmark
C0026, 190 83 Rosersberg Sverige
Vestermgllevej 11, 8380 Trige, Danmark
Tobaksvejen 2A, 2860 Sgborg, Danmark
Tobaksvejen 2A, 2860 Sgborg, Danmark
Tobaksvejen 2A, 2860 Sgborg, Danmark
Tobaksvejen 2A, 2860 Sgborg, Danmark
Tobaksvejen 2A, 2860 Sgborg, Danmark
Tobaksvejen 2A, 2860 Sgborg, Danmark
Tobaksvejen 2A, 2860 Sgborg, Danmark



